
Roster for 6.00pm Vigil Mass at Notre Dame Church for Feb/March 2020 
 

Date Acolyte Readers Special Ministers Altar Servers  

29th  
February 

Robert Lam  
Nguyen 

Philomena Jones 
 

Carl Rodrigues 

Rosemary Bennett 
Catherine Lopera 

Fran Carter 
3 Spec Mins Req 

 
Martin Nguyen 

 
Gary Iwansantoso 

 

 

7th March Dave Daguit  

Phillipa Timms 
 

 Althea Correya 
 
 

Katie Bennett 
Leonie Blake 

Wilson Fernandes 
  3 Spec Mins Req 

Fiona  & Flora  
Iwansantoso 

 
 

 

14th March Greg Kempton Ingka Iwansantoso  
 

Luke Vuleta 

Margaret Jackson 
Rosemary Bennett  

Sr Margaret 
3  Spec Min Req 

 

 
Gary Iwansantoso 

 

21st March Ken Sullivan  Philomena Jones 
 

Carl Rodrigues 
 
 

Joyce Fardy 
Catherine Lopera 

Fran Carter 
Joyce Fardy 

  2 Spec Min Req 

Martin Nguyen 
 

Brittany Rodrigues 
 

 

28th March Greg Kempton Margaret Jackson 
 

Wilson Fernandes 
 
 

Margaret Jackson 
Wilson Fernandes  

Katie Bennett  
3 Spec Min Req 

 
Jessica Chapin 

 

 Bede Kareng 
 

 

 
Eucharist Ministers – If you see there is not 6 ministers at Communion please do not hesitate to assist. 

Please approach after the Priest has said ‘Behold the Lamb of God.’ 

 



Roster for 8.00am Mass at Notre Dame Church for March 2020 
 

 
 

 

Date Acolyte Commentator Readers Special Ministers Altar Servers  

1st March Ashley 
Rebeiro 

Frank Bertola   Jayden Doran 
 

Sandra Robinson 

Maria Scutti 
Maree Smith  
Honey Heldt 

Priscilla Subrata 
2 Spec Min Req 

 
 

8th March Jerome  
Can Truong 

Glenis Ottaway   Teresa Whitehouse 
 

Alan Sali    

Judy York 
Glenis Ottaway 

Sandra Robinson 
Laurie Millington 
Dianna Panzich-

Sekulla  
Spec Min Req 

Christian 
Rozario 

 
  

 

15th March George 
Sekulla   

Shirley D’Castro Judy York     
 

Dorothy Rodrigues 
 
 

 

Shirley D’Castro 
Maria Scutti 

Judy York 
Honey Heldt 
Maree Smith 
Spec Min Req 

Nyree Nolan   

22nd March Jerome  
Can Truong 

Sandra Robinson      Maree Smith 
 

Alan Sali 
 
 
  

Ida Spini 
Dorothy Rodrigues 
Laurie Millington 
Priscilla Subrata 
2 Spec Min Req 

  

29th March Ashley 
Rebeiro 

Glenis Ottaway  Frank Bertola 
 

 Luke Vuletta 

G Ottaway 
M Scutti 

J York 
D Panzich-Sekulla 
2 Spec Min Req  

Nyree Nolan 
 

 



Roster for 10.00am Mass at Notre Dame Church for March 2020 
 

 
 

Date Acolyte Commentator Readers Special Ministers Altar Servers  

1st March Ken Sullivan Ann Semaan Valerie Conier 
  

John Branchi  
 

Teresa Seputro 
Anne Redmond 

Ann Semaan 
 Ravi Ratnayake 

John Branchi 

Arian & Maria 
Alcantara 

 
Ross Proctor 

 

 

8th March Renato Gomes Joy Intervencion Nadine Barker 
 

In-In Intervencion 

Juny Jong 
Alicia Jong 

Claudia Subrata 
Ranjit Ratnayake 

Muriel Bijoux 

Anthony Murace  
 

Sasha Barker 
 

Ralph Calupig 

 

15th March Ken Durnin Patience Sakonda  Filipa Sullivan 
 

 Ann Semaan 

 

Anne Redmond 
Juny Jong 

Velma Erskine 
Ravi Ratnayake 
Spec Min Req  

Paul & Stephanie 
Maingi 

 

 

 

22nd March Malcolm 
Barraclough 

Velma Erskine  Patience Sakonda 
 

Ann Semaan 
 

Ranjit Ratnayake 
Alicia Jong 

Claudia Subrata  
Teresa Seputro 
Spec Min Req 

Gion Escape 
 

Charlton & Charles 
Empleo 

 

 
 

 

29th March Renato Gomes Ranjit Ratnayke Valerie Conier  
 

Nadine Barker 
 
 

Juny Jong 
Alicia Jong 

Claudia Subrata 
John Branchi 
Spec Min Req 

  



Roster for 6.00pm Mass at Notre Dame Church for March 2020 

 

Date Acolyte Readers Special Ministers Altar Servers  

1st March Ramil Cortez  Jan-Albert Mina 
 

Rassey Gayagoy 
 
 

Bernie Ryan 
Victoria Borja 

M A Cortez  
3 Spec Min Req 

Azariah Borja 
 

Thalia Sriningsih 
Armstrong 

 

 

8th March Pedro Borja  Terence Khoo 
 

Mim Ellis 
 
 

Thao Doan 
Yvonne DeVisser 
Jane Fernandez 

Rogelio Fernandez 
2 Spec Min Req 

 
Kevin & Joseph Mburu 

 
 

 

15th March Anthony Lim  Glenys Godfrey 
 

Brenda 
Parasuraman 

 

Sunil Rodrigues 
Rogelio Fernandez 

Brenda P  
3  Spec Min Req  

Jordan Rodrigues 
  

 

22nd March Pedro Borja Christina Craigie  
 
 

Sandra Irene 

Yvonne DeVisser 
Thao Doan 

Terence Khoo 
3 Spec Mins Req 

Albin Manoj  

29th March Anthony Lim Glenys Godfrey 
 

Terence Khoo  

Sunil Rodrigues 
Bernie Ryan 

Jane Fernandez 
3 Spec Min Req  

Jordan Rodrigues 
Albin Manoj 

  

 

 
Eucharist Ministers – If you see there is not 6 ministers at Communion please do not hesitate to assist.  

Please approach after the Priest has said ‘Behold the Lamb of God.’ 


